
 

Meetings are generally held every 2nd Wednesday of the month at 3:00 pm in the 
Council Chambers at the Administration Centre (217 Gideon Street, Stayner) and 
online via Clearview Township’s YouTube Channel.  

Dates are subject to change as required. 

Committee meetings are open to the public. 

 
MINIMUM SUBMISSION DEADLINE FIRST POSSIBLE MEETING DATE 

Friday, January 3, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Friday, January 31, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Friday, February 28, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Friday, March 28, 2025 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

Friday, May 2, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 

Friday, May 30, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Friday, July 4, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 

Friday, August 1, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Friday, August 29, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

Friday, October 31, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

 

Note: The processing time for applications may vary and the scheduled meeting for 
an application may not be that listed above where additional processing time is 
required.
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